
 

GLAMOX H40 H 04 230V
WHITE
Tootennumber GE617001
GTIN 7040666170016
Saadavus M

Tehniline spetsifikatsioon

Joonised

 

565
330

87
3,7904

4,12

Mõõtmed
Pikkus (mm)
Kõrgus (mm)
Sügavus mm
Netokaal (kg)

Logistika andmed
Toote täiskaal (kg)

E

Ettevõte jätab endale õiguse muuta mis tahes toote spetsifikatsioone ilma ette teatamata.

glamox.com/ee
GE617001 10.05.2024


